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U-21 Championship
2016/17 18th round, Match #103

Thursday, 08.12.2016, 13:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro» Dnipro

0 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

13 Kucher Danylo
21 Larin Oleksii (C)
3 Safronov Oleksandr
17 Ilin Oleh
16 Vergun Dmytro
18 Vasiliev Oleksandr
11 Dovbyk Artem
99 Homenko Yaroslav
5 Paliukh Serhii
4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
7 Bliznichenko Andrii

Substitutes
71 Babichyn Viktor
10 Kostyshyn Denys
8 Khuchbarov Kamil
9 Vakulko Yurii
20 Sukhar Tymofii
25 Bondar Dmytro
14 Supriaha Vladyslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

12 Stepanenko Bohdan
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Petryk Dmytro
33 Kozlov Artem
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii (C)
2 Nadiradze Luka
99 Holovatenko Andrii
18 Sharai Stanislav
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Sharai Vladyslav
6 Tkachenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
19 Solomkin Vasyl
10 Hlynianyi Illia

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 18th round, Match #103
Thursday, 08.12.2016, 13:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro» Dnipro 0 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
17 Ilin Oleh 38'

7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Vakulko Yurii 46'

4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr 47'

99 Homenko Yaroslav
8 Khuchbarov Kamil 57'

18 Vasiliev Oleksandr
10 Kostyshyn Denys 60'

60' 9 Pudy Dmytro
19 Solomkin Vasyl

63' 5 Petryk Dmytro
11 Dovbyk Artem

14 Supriaha Vladyslav 69'

69' 11 Sharai Vladyslav
10 Hlynianyi Illia

90+4' 12 Stepanenko Bohdan

Legend
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